64000000926

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400028350454

02/10/04--01068--002 **70.00

SECHETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 04 FEB 10 FM 12: 52

DH 924

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Cor					
SUBJ	ECT: The Gar	land Compan	y, Inc.			
2020				on - must include suffi	ix)	
Dear S	Sir or Madam:					
"Certi		e", and check a		Authorization to Tran register the above refe		
Please	return all corresp	ondence conce	rning this matte	r to the following:		
LaVe	rne B. Strong					
			(Name o	f Person)		
Cavit	ch, Familo, Du	rkin & Frutk	in Co., L.P.A.			
			(Firm/Co	ompany)		
1717	E. 9th Street,	14th Fl., Eas	t Ohio Bldg.			28 F
			(Add	ress)		8 TB
Cleve	land, Ohio 441	14				SSS TO
			(City/State	and Zip code)		P. 12: 5
						100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
For fu	rther information	concerning this	matter, please	call:		Dan S
LaVer	ne B. Strong		_ at (216) 621-7860		
	(Name of Perso	on)		Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number)	
Regist Divisi 409 E.	TET ADDRESS: tration Section on of Corporation Gaines St. tassee, FL 32399		-	MAILING ADDRI Registration Section Division of Corpora P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32	n ations	
Enclos	sed is a check for	the following a	mount:			
Ø \$70	0.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Fil Certificat	ing Fee & C e of Status	J \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Certific	Filing Fee, cate of Status & cd Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

L,	ine Garianu Company, inc.					
	(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORA	TEL	," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"		_	
	"Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")					
	The Garland Company of Ohio, Inc.					
	(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate	nam	e adopted for the purpose of transacting business	in Florida)		
2.	Ohio	3	34-1594088			
٠,	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated	_	(FEI number, if applicable)		_	- '
4.	04/28/88	5	Perpetual			
	(Date of incorporation)	_	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "p	erpetual")	_	
6.	February 1, 2004					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation h	as n	ot transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qua	lification."	<u>"</u>)	
	(SEE SECTIONS 607	.150	1, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)			
_	3800 East 91st Street, Cleveland, Ohio 4410	\E			C4	
7.				<u>></u> ⊘:	_ ==	
	(Principal offic	e ad	iress)	¥S		
	3800 East 91st Street, Cleveland, Ohio 4410	05			\Box	
	(Current mailin	g ad	dress)	<u> </u>	5	<u> </u>
	•	_	•	iμ.	لنت	
	Annual to the second se			2.0		
8.	Any lawful acts or activities for which corpo			- 유달	$\frac{\dot{\omega}}{\dot{\omega}}$	
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state	orc	ountry to be carried out in state of Florida)	Di.	85 'S144	
9.	Name and street address of Florida registered ago	ent:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptab	ole)		
	Name: C T Corporation System					
	Name: CT Corporation System		 , -			
0	ffice Address: 1200 South Pine Island Road		<u> </u>			
	Plantation		, Florida 33324			
	(City)		(Zip code)			
	` */		V			

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

Charlotte Reneé Cruz, Asst. Secretary

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS	
Chairman: Melvin J. Chrostowski	<u> </u>
Address: 3800 East 91st Street	
Cleveland, Ohio 44105	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Vice Chairman: G.R. Olivier	
Address: 3800 East 91st Street	
Cleveland, Ohio 44105	The second of th
Director: Richard J. DeBacco	
Address: 3800 East 91st Street	
Cleveland, Ohio 44105	
Director: William B. Oley	
Address: 3800 East 91st Street	
Cleveland, Ohio 44105	
B. OFFICERS	-
President: Richard J. DeBacco	
Address: 3800 East 91st Street	
Cleveland, Ohio 44105	ALEG OL
Vice President: Melvin J. Chrostowski	En B
Address: 3800 East 91st Street	
Cleveland, Ohio 44105	P. S. P. II
Secretary: G.R. Olivier	DA SA
Address: 3800 East 91st Street, Cleveland, Ohio 44105	
Treasurer: William B. Oley	
Address: 3800 East 91st Street, Cleveland, Ohio 44105	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers	and/or directors.
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application) Richard J. DeBacco, President	* · ·
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	g: *

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State

I, J. Kenneth Blackwell, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign corporations; that said records show THE GARLAND COMPANY, INC., an Ohio corporation, Charter No. 723771, having its principal location in Cleveland, County of Cuyahoga, was incorporated on April 28, 1988 and is currently in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 2nd day of February, A.D. 2004

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: V200431F4F9D4